Page  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .623
GROUP
880
TIG WELDERS
Page  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .624
GROUP
885
GAS WELDING

Use with CO2 or Ar-CO2 shielding gas.
*Precision layer wound for positive snag free feeding.
Product Wire Order Code
Number Dia. KEN-887
*A18-060-15.0 0.6mm -2060K
*A18-080-15.0 0.8mm -2080K
*A18-100-15.0 1.0mm -2100K
*A18-120-15.0 1.2mm -2120K
FFOORR  MMIILLDD  SSTTEEEELL
&&  CC--MMnn SSTTEEEELL
0.7kg Mini Reels
Product Wire Order Code
Number Dia. KEN-887
A18-060-0.7 0.6mm -1860K
A18-080-0.7 0.8mm -1880K
A18-100-0.7 1.0mm -1900K
5.0kg Reels
Product Wire Order Code
Number Dia. KEN-887
A18-060-5.0 0.6mm -1960K
A18-080-5.0 0.8mm -1980K
A18-100-5.0 1.0mm -2000K
E71T
Product Reel Order Code
Number Size KEN-887
FCG-080-0.45 0.45kg -1620K